CPT CODE

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

99213

99212

99203

99202

92310

92250

92134

92133

92083

92015

92014

92012

92004

92002

66984

68020

66821

65222

65205

67820

DESCRIPTION

Level 3 Established Patient Office Visit Exam

Level 2 Established Patient Office Visit Exam

Level 3 New Patient Office Visit Exam

Level 2 New Patient Office Visit Exam

Contact Lens Services

Fundus Photography
OCT Optic Nerve

OCT Retina

Diagnostic Visual Field

Refraction

Established Patient Comprehensive Exam

Established Patient Intermediate Exam

New Patient Comprehensive Exam
New Patient Intermediate Exam

Cataract Surgery Post-Operative Care

Drainage of Conjunctival Cyst

YAG Posterior Capsulotomy Post-Operative Care

Corneal Foreign Body Removal

Conjunctival Foreign Body Removal

Eyelash Removal

CASH COST

*with our exclusive cash discount

$87.00
$69.60 * 20% off

$53.00
$42.40 * 20% off

$127.00
$101.60 * 20% off

$88.00
$70.40* 20% off

$45.00

$98.00
$78.40 * 20% off

$100
$80.00 * 20% off

$100.00
$80.00 * 20% off

$100
$80.00* 20% off

$30.00

$128
$102.40* 20% off

$89.00
$71.20* 20% off

$155.00
$124.00* 20% off

$99.00
$79.20* 20% off

$200.00
$160.00* 20% off

$155.00
$124.00* 20% off

$120.00
$96.00

$100.00
$80.00* 20% off

$99.00
$80.00* 20% off

$70.00
$56.00* 20% off



