CPT CODE	DESCRIPTION	CASH COST *with our exclusive cash discount
1. 99213	Level 3 Established Patient Office Visit Exam	\$87.00 \$69.60 * 20% off
2. 99212	Level 2 Established Patient Office Visit Exam	\$53.00 \$42.40 * 20% off
3. 99203	Level 3 New Patient Office Visit Exam	\$127.00 \$101.60 * 20% off
4. 99202	Level 2 New Patient Office Visit Exam	\$88.00 \$70.40* 20% off
5. 92310	Contact Lens Services	\$45.00
6. 92250	Fundus Photography	\$98.00 \$78.40 * 20% off
7. 92134	OCT Optic Nerve	\$100 \$80.00 * 20% off
8. 92133	OCT Retina	\$100.00 \$80.00 * 20% off
9. 92083	Diagnostic Visual Field	\$100 \$80.00* 20% off
10. 92015	Refraction	\$30.00
11. 92014	Established Patient Comprehensive Exam	\$128 \$102.40* 20% off
12. 92012	Established Patient Intermediate Exam	\$89.00 \$71.20* 20% off
13. 92004	New Patient Comprehensive Exam	\$155.00 \$124.00* 20% off
14. 92002	New Patient Intermediate Exam	\$99.00 \$79.20* 20% off
15. 66984	Cataract Surgery Post-Operative Care	\$200.00 \$160.00* 20% off
16. 68020	Drainage of Conjunctival Cyst	\$155.00 \$124.00* 20% off
17. 66821	YAG Posterior Capsulotomy Post-Operative Care	\$120.00 \$96.00
18. 65222	Corneal Foreign Body Removal	\$100.00 \$80.00* 20% off
19. 65205	Conjunctival Foreign Body Removal	\$99.00 \$80.00* 20% off
20. 67820	Eyelash Removal	\$70.00 \$56.00* 20% off